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STATIC SOLD

STATIC UNSOLD

DEMO (GROUND BREAKING) SOLD

DEMO (GROUND BREAKING) UNSOLD

DEMO (NON GROUND BREAKING) SOLD

DEMO (NON GROUND BREAKING) UNSOLD

INTERNAL SOLD
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WATER

SHOW DETAILS
13th - 15th June 2023
Tuesday 13th June - 08:30 - 17:30
Wednesday 14th June - 08:30 - 17:30
Thursday 15th June - 08:30 - 16:00

Venue
East of England Arena and Events Centre
Oundle Rd, Alwalton, Peterborough PE2 6XE

PLANTWORX 2023
Talk to Angela about your stand and demo requirements.

020 8253 4517

angela.spink@plantworx.co.uk

www.plantworx.co.uk

All Units are 6m x 12m (unless stated otherwise)

Max stand size 36m x 24m
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Exhibitors Outdoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd C-PA1
Advante Oasis Welfare B-FA3a
Aebi Schmidt UK Ltd B-DB17
AKSA International UK C-BC3
Allswage UK D-LB1
Amber Valley Developments LLP B-DB16
Arden Equipment D-JD1
Ashtree Vision & Safety C-MA6
Atlantis Tanks Group B-BA7
Atlas Copco Power Technique D-LB2
Attach2UK (Demo) D-LA6b
Attach2UK (Static) D-LB7b
Auger Torque (Demo) C-PB4
Auger Torque (Static) C-PB3
Autocraft Equipment C-PB2
Autoguide Equipment Ltd (Demo) C-PA5
Autoguide Equipment Ltd (Static) C-PA6
AVANT (Demo) C-NC9
AVANT (Static) C-NC10
Blue Group B-EC3
Blue Molds / Utranazz C-CE10
Bobcat (Demo) B-DB5
Bobcat (Static) B-DB15
BOMAG GB (Demo) D-H5
BOMAG GB (Static) D-H6
Boss Cabins Limited C-CD2
BPH Attachments Ltd B-FA3b
Brendon Powerwashers B-DB10
Brian James Trailers (Demo) D-JA2b
Brian James Trailers (Static) D-JA2a
Briggs Equipment UK Limited C-MA4
Brokk UK Ltd B-BA6
Bunkabin B-BA2
Cabcare D-JA8
Caterpillar (Demo) C-ND2
Caterpillar (Static) C-ND1
Cautrac C-CC2
CEMO GmbH D-LB12
CESAR Scheme B-DB1
Charles & Dean Finance C-CD4
CITB C-MA1
Cleveland Hire D-K16
Close Brothers Asset Finance D-JC3
Con Mech Engineers D-JB1
Concrete Services & Supplies Ltd B-FD1
Conquip D-Q4
Construction Equipment Association
(CEA)

Gilmores
Bar

Construction Plant-hire Association B-ED8
Datatag ID Ltd B-DB1
Develon / formerly Doosan
Construction Equipment  (Static) B-EB2

Develon / formerly Doosan
Construction Equipment (Demo) B-EB1

DIGBITS Limited (Demo) C-MB2
DIGBITS Limited (Static) C-MB1
DIGGA Attachments (Demo) D-LC8
DIGGA Attachments (Static) D-LB17
Digger Guard® B-FA2
Dragon Equipment Limited (Demo) C-BE2
Dragon Equipment Limited (Static) C-BE3
Drainfast Ltd C-CB3
Dustquip Ltd C-BF1
DyMac United Kingdom D-LB5
Elite GSS Ltd B-EC1
Engcon UK Ltd (Demo) D-JD7
Engcon UK Ltd (Static) D-JD8
Engines Plus Ltd C-BB1
Equipment & Machinery Supply Ltd
(Demo) C-NC2

Equipment & Machinery Supply Ltd
(Static) C-NB11

ESCCO B-FB6
Excavator Forklift B-FC5

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
Exhibitor C-CE9
EXVAC Equipment Sales Ltd (Demo) C-MC3
EXVAC Equipment Sales Ltd (Static) C-MC4
Filtertechnik C-MA3
Fireward Automatic Fire Suppression
(Demo) C-NC1

Fireward Automatic Fire Suppression
(Static) C-NB12

Fuel Proof C-CC1
GAP Hire Solutions B-FB12
Garic Ltd D-LA15
GB Tyres C-PB7
Genquip Groundhog B-BA5
Ghedini Attachments C-CE6
Glanaco Ltd C-CD3
Groeneveld-Beka D-JA1b
Ground Stabilisation JJ Mac Ltd
(Demo) C-CE2

Ground Stabilisation JJ Mac Ltd
(Static) C-CE1

Gyru-Star Compact Screening
Systems (Demo) C-NC8

Gyru-Star Compact Screening
Systems (Static) C-NC7

Hendy Power B-FA9
Herbst Machinery Ltd (Demo) B-G3a
Herbst Machinery Ltd (Static) B-G3b
HIDROMEK B-FC1
Hitachi Construction Machinery UK
Ltd B-FA5

Holemaker Technology Ltd (Demo) C-BC1
Holemaker Technology Ltd (Static) C-BB3
Holm Filters D-JD6
HPC Compressed Air Systems
(Demo) D-LB11

HPC Compressed Air Systems
(Static) D-LB10

HSM Buckets B-FB1
HTS Spares Ltd D-JD6
Hydrema (UK) Limited D-JA1a
Hydrologiq Ltd D-LB15
Hydrotechnik UK C-MA3
Hyundai Construction Equipment D-Q1
iDig 2D & 3D by Nasco Digtec B-FC8
Ifor Williams Trailers Ltd B-CA4
Instagrid UK Ltd C-PB1
IPU Group C-CE5
Isuzu Truck UK C-NA1
John Deere B-DB12
John Moore Trading Ltd B-ED6
Kinshofer (Demo) C-PB5
Kinshofer (Static) C-PB6
Kubota UK D-K10
Ladybird Cranes Limited C-P1
Leach Lewis Track Group D-LB23
Leica Geosystems B-ED3
Lifos B-DB18
Liugong (Demo) B-H1
Liugong (Static) B-H2
Lloyd Screening Buckets B-FA4
LWC Group C-PA7
Mace Industries Ltd (Demo) C-NC6
Mace Industries Ltd (Static) C-NB7
Magni Telescopic Handlers B-CA2
Mammoth - MTS B-CA7
Manitou UK Ltd C-CB2
MBW Europe Ltd (Demo) B-DB4

MBW Europe Ltd (Static) B-DB3

Mecalac Construction Equipment UK
Ltd (Demo) B-EA1

Mecalac Construction Equipment UK
Ltd (Static) B-EA2

Mercedes-Benz Unimog B-BA1c
Merlin JCB C-NB1

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
Merlo C-CB1
MHM Group B-BA1b
Miller UK Ltd D-JA3
Morris Leslie Plant Sales B-DB7
MST Parts Group B-FB8
Multiquip UK Limited D-LA12
National Highways D-K1
New Era Fuels Ltd B-FA7
New Guard Coatings Group D-LA2
Nexus Vehicle Rental C-BD6
Nooteboom Trailers B-CA1
Norton Clipper B-FC7
Ogden Safety Systems Ltd B-ED1
Onwave B-EC4a
Paragon Bank B-DB6
Pearpoint B-FB5
Plant Parts Ltd C-PB8
PMD Business Finance C-NB6
Portakabin (Site Accommodation) Ltd B-BA1a
PowerBully Track Carriers C-CC3
PRINOTH C-CD1
Probst Ltd D-LA1a
Prolectric D-LA8
Red Bull Equipment Limited B-ED12
Red Rhino Crushers UK Ltd D-LA1b
Ritelite Systems Ltd B-FA6
RMC Equipment (Demo) C-BD7
RMC Equipment (Static) C-BE1
Robustrack (Demo) D-JE3
Robustrack (Static) D-JE2
Rock.Zone GmbH B-EC5
Rototilt (Demo) C-MA8
Rototilt (Static) C-MA7
RSP Suction Excavators (Demo) C-ND3
RSP Suction Excavators (Static) C-ND4
SANY Heavy Machinery (UK) Ltd
(Demo) D-H11

SANY Heavy Machinery (UK) Ltd
(Static) D-H12

SEBA Crushers UK (Demo) C-NC3
SEBA Crushers UK (Static) C-NB9
SIMEX D-JE1
SITECH D-Q3
Slanetrac Engineering Ltd (Demo) D-LA7
Slanetrac Engineering Ltd (Static) D-LB8
Societe Generale Equipment
Finance B-ED2

Spaldings C-MA2
Spillard Safety Systems LTD B-BA3
Staines Hire Ltd B-ED5
Steelwrist UK Ltd (Demo) D-LC7
Steelwrist UK Ltd (Static) D-LB18
Sterling Truck Bodies B-CA13
Stock Group Ltd (Demo) D-K6
Stock Group Ltd (Static) D-K5
Strickland MFG D-JC8
Stuart Group Ltd D-LB9
Sunward Europe (Demo) C-MC2
Sunward Europe (Static) C-MC1
Surveytech B-FC6
Takeuchi (Demo) D-H10
Takeuchi (Static) D-H9
TDL Equipment B-FB9
TEK Seating D-LA5
Thomas Group Ltd D-Q2
Thornton Breakers B-CA11
Toro U.K. Ltd (Demo) D-LA6a
Toro U.K. Ltd (Static) D-LB7a
Towmate Trailers C-BA10
TVH D-LB19
Tyre Boss Ltd B-EC4b
UK Flowtechnik C-MA3
Unicontrol B-FC6
Versaffix D-JB6

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
Vision Techniques Ltd D-LA3
Welfare Hire Nationwide C-CC4
Wernick Power Solutions D-LA4
WILLBOX B-FB7
Worsley Plant (Demo) D-JC2
Worsley Plant (Static) D-JB8
XCMG (Demo) B-G4
XCMG (Static) B-G5
Xwatch Safety Solutions (Demo) C-PA4
Xwatch Safety Solutions (Static) C-PA3
Yanmar B-DB12
Yanmar Compact Equipment EMEA B-FB10
YB Fixings Ltd. C-NA5

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stand Number

NU NAME
B-BA1a Portakabin (Site Accommodation)

Ltd
B-BA1b MHM Group
B-BA1c Mercedes-Benz Unimog
B-BA2 Bunkabin
B-BA3 Spillard Safety Systems LTD
B-BA5 Genquip Groundhog
B-BA6 Brokk UK Ltd
B-BA7 Atlantis Tanks Group
B-CA1 Nooteboom Trailers
B-CA2 Magni Telescopic Handlers
B-CA4 Ifor Williams Trailers Ltd
B-CA7 Mammoth - MTS
B-CA11 Thornton Breakers
B-CA13 Sterling Truck Bodies
B-DB1 Datatag ID Ltd
B-DB1 CESAR Scheme
B-DB3 MBW Europe Ltd (Static)
B-DB4 MBW Europe Ltd (Demo)
B-DB5 Bobcat (Demo)
B-DB6 Paragon Bank
B-DB7 Morris Leslie Plant Sales
B-DB10 Brendon Powerwashers
B-DB12 John Deere
B-DB12 Yanmar
B-DB15 Bobcat (Static)
B-DB16 Amber Valley Developments LLP
B-DB17 Aebi Schmidt UK Ltd
B-DB18 Lifos

B-EA1
Mecalac Construction Equipment UK
Ltd (Demo)

B-EA2
Mecalac Construction Equipment UK
Ltd (Static)

B-EB1
Develon / formerly Doosan
Construction Equipment  (Demo)

B-EB2
Develon / formerly Doosan
Construction Equipment  (Static)

B-EC1 Elite GSS Ltd
B-EC3 Blue Group
B-EC4a Onwave
B-EC4b Tyre Boss Ltd
B-EC5 Rock.Zone GmbH
B-ED1 Ogden Saefty Systems Ltd

B-ED2 Societe Generale Equipment
Finance

B-ED3 Leica Geosystems
B-ED5 Staines Hire Ltd
B-ED6 John Moore Trading Ltd
B-ED8 Construction Plant-hire Association
B-ED12 Red Bull Equipment Limited
B-FA2 Digger Guard®

B-FA3a Advante Oasis Welfare
B-FA3b BPH Attachments Ltd
B-FA4 Lloyd Screening Buckets

B-FA5 Hitachi Construction Machinery UK
Ltd

B-FA6 Ritelite Systems Ltd
B-FA7 New Era Fuels Ltd
B-FA9 Hendy Power
B-FB1 HSM Buckets
B-FB5 Pearpoint
B-FB6 ESCCO
B-FB7 WILLBOX
B-FB8 MST Parts Group
B-FB9 TDL Equipment
B-FB10 Yanmar Compact Equipment EMEA
B-FB12 GAP Hire Solutions
B-FC1 HIDROMEK
B-FC5 Excavator Forklift
B-FC6 Surveytech
B-FC6 Unicontrol
B-FC7 Norton Clipper
B-FC8 iDig 2D & 3D by Nasco Digtec
B-FD1 Concrete Services & Supplies Ltd

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stand Number

NU NAME
B-G3a Herbst Machinery Ltd (Demo)
B-G3b Herbst Machinery Ltd (Static)
B-G4 XCMG (Demo)
B-G5 XCMG (Static)
B-H1 Liugong (Demo)
B-H2 Liugong (Static)

C-BA10 Towmate Trailers
C-BB1 Engines Plus Ltd
C-BB3 Holemaker Technology Ltd (Static)
C-BC1 Holemaker Technology Ltd (Demo)
C-BC3 AKSA International UK
C-BD6 Nexus Vehicle Rental
C-BD7 RMC Equipment (Demo)
C-BE1 RMC Equipment (Static)
C-BE2 Dragon Equipment Limited (Demo)
C-BE3 Dragon Equipment Limited (Static)
C-BF1 Dustquip Ltd
C-CB1 Merlo
C-CB2 Manitou UK Ltd
C-CB3 Drainfast Ltd
C-CC1 Fuel Proof
C-CC2 Cautrac
C-CC3 PowerBully Track Carriers
C-CC4 Welfare Hire Nationwide
C-CD1 PRINOTH
C-CD2 Boss Cabins Limited
C-CD3 Glanaco Ltd
C-CD4 Charles & Dean Finance

C-CE1
Ground Stabilisation JJ Mac Ltd
(Static)

C-CE2
Ground Stabilisation JJ Mac Ltd
(Demo)

C-CE5 IPU Group
C-CE6 Ghedini Attachments
C-CE9 Exhibitor
C-CE10 Blue Molds / Utranazz
C-MA1 CITB
C-MA2 Spaldings
C-MA3 Filtertechnik
C-MA3 Hydrotechnik UK
C-MA3 UK Flowtechnik
C-MA4 Briggs Equipment UK Limited
C-MA6 Ashtree Vision & Safety
C-MA7 Rototilt (Static)
C-MA8 Rototilt (Demo)
C-MB1 DIGBITS Limited (Static)
C-MB2 DIGBITS Limited (Demo)
C-MC1 Sunward Europe (Static)
C-MC2 Sunward Europe (Demo)
C-MC3 EXVAC Equipment Sales Ltd (Demo)
C-MC4 EXVAC Equipment Sales Ltd (Static)
C-NA1 Isuzu Truck UK
C-NA5 YB Fixings Ltd
C-NB1 Merlin JCB
C-NB6 PMD Business Finance
C-NB7 Mace Industries Ltd (Static)
C-NB9 SEBA Crushers UK (Static)

C-NB11
Equipment & Machinery Supply Ltd
(Static)

C-NB12
Fireward Automatic Fire Suppression
(Static)

C-NC1
Fireward Automatic Fire Suppression
(Demo)

C-NC2
Equipment & Machinery Supply Ltd
(Demo)

C-NC3 SEBA Crushers UK (Demo)
C-NC6 Mace Industries Ltd (Demo)

C-NC7
Gyru-Star Compact Screening
Systems (Static)

C-NC8
Gyru-Star Compact Screening
Systems (Demo)

C-NC9 AVANT (Demo)
C-NC10 AVANT (Static)
C-ND1 Caterpillar (Static)

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stand Number

NU NAME
C-ND2 Caterpillar (Demo)
C-ND3 RSP Suction Excavators (Demo)
C-ND4 RSP Suction Excavators (Static)
C-P1 Ladybird Cranes Limited

C-PA1 Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd
C-PA3 Xwatch Safety Solutions (Static)
C-PA4 Xwatch Safety Solutions (Demo)
C-PA5 Autoguide Equipment Ltd (Demo)
C-PA6 Autoguide Equipment Ltd (Static)
C-PA7 LWC Group
C-PB1 Instagrid UK Ltd
C-PB2 Autocraft Equipment
C-PB3 Auger Torque (Static)
C-PB4 Auger Torque (Demo)
C-PB5 Kinshofer (Demo)
C-PB6 Kinshofer (Static)
C-PB7 GB Tyres
C-PB8 Plant Parts Ltd
D-H5 BOMAG GB (Demo)
D-H6 BOMAG GB (Static)
D-H9 Takeuchi (Static)
D-H10 Takeuchi (Demo)

D-H11
SANY Heavy Machinery (UK) Ltd
(Demo)

D-H12
SANY Heavy Machinery (UK) Ltd
(Static)

D-JA1a Hydrema (UK) Limited
D-JA1b Groeneveld-Beka
D-JA2a Brian James Trailers (Static)
D-JA2b Brian James Trailers (Demo)
D-JA3 Miller UK Ltd
D-JA8 Cabcare
D-JB1 Con Mech Engineers
D-JB6 Versaffix
D-JB8 Worsley Plant (Static)
D-JC2 Worsley Plant (Demo)
D-JC3 Close Brothers Asset Finance
D-JC8 Strickland MFG
D-JD1 Arden Equipment
D-JD6 Holm Filters
D-JD6 HTS Spares Ltd
D-JD7 Engcon UK Ltd (Demo)
D-JD8 Engcon UK Ltd (Static)
D-JE1 SIMEX
D-JE2 Robustrack (Static)
D-JE3 Robustrack (Demo)
D-K1 National Highways
D-K5 Stock Group Ltd (Static)
D-K6 Stock Group Ltd (Demo)

D-K10 Kubota UK
D-K16 Cleveland Hire
D-LA1a Probst Ltd
D-LA1b Red Rhino Crushers UK Ltd
D-LA2 New Guard Coatings Group
D-LA3 Vision Techniques Ltd
D-LA4 Wernick Power Solutions
D-LA5 TEK Seating
D-LA6a Toro U.K. Ltd (Demo)
D-LA6b Attach2UK (Demo)
D-LA7 Slanetrac Engineering Ltd (Demo)
D-LA8 Prolectric
D-LA12 Multiquip UK Limited
D-LA15 Garic Ltd
D-LB1 Allswage UK
D-LB2 Atlas Copco Power Technique
D-LB5 DyMac United Kingdom
D-LB7a Toro U.K. Ltd (Static)
D-LB7b Attach2UK (Static)
D-LB8 Slanetrac Engineering Ltd (Static)
D-LB9 Stuart Group Ltd

D-LB10
HPC Compressed Air Systems
(Static)

D-LB11
HPC Compressed Air Systems
(Demo)

Exhibitors Outdoor
Stand Number

NU NAME
D-LB12 CEMO GmbH
D-LB15 Hydrologiq Ltd
D-LB17 DIGGA Attachments (Static)
D-LB18 Steelwrist UK Ltd (Static)
D-LB19 TVH
D-LB23 Leach Lewis Track Group
D-LC7 Steelwrist UK Ltd (Demo)
D-LC8 DIGGA Attachments (Demo)
D-Q1 Hyundai Construction Equipment
D-Q2 Thomas Group Ltd
D-Q3 SITECH
D-Q4 Conquip

Gilmores
Bar

Construction Equipment Association
(CEA)
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